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Name 1. Test (20) 2. Test (20) Anw. (5) Hü./Ma. (5) AP (50)
GESAMT 

(von 100)

1 Boljević, Nina 10 14 2 2 28

2 Bulatović, Sanja 16 19 3 5 43

3 Ćorović, Nataša 10 13 3 3 29

4 Dajević, Margita 6 8 0 0 14

5 Dubljević, Sanja 8 12 3 3 26

6 Janković, Milena 18 19 5 5 47

7 Jasnić, Jelena 11 16 2 3 32

8 Jašović, Nikolina 5 5 0 1 11

9 Jovićević, Marija 1 5 1 0 7

10 Kadić, Milutin 3 4 2 0 9

11 Kaluđerović, Nikolina 5 7 2 1 15

12 Knežević, Predrag 1 2 0 0 3

13 Kralj Stanko 14 16 4 3 37

14 Lalović, Lenka 20 19 5 5 49

15 Lišičić, Milica 12 14 0 0 26

16 Magovčević, Tamara 2 3 0 0 5

17 Mandić, Željko 3 5 3 1 12

18 Marinović, Damjan 7 9 0 0 16

19 Marković, Nikola 8 13 2 3 26

20 Marsenić, Marinela 10 12 1 0 23

21 Milošević, Sara 15 18 4 5 42 84 B

22 Murić, Đzeneta 8 8 2 3 21

23 Nedović, Violeta 2 7 4 3 16

24 Perković, Ivana 6 6 0 0 12

25 Perović, Filip 5 5 2 1 13

26 Petrović, Kristina 12 13 1 0 26

27 Podbićanin, Lejla 5 0 0 0 5
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28 Radonjić, Ksenija 12 9 1 0 22

29 Rajič, Anđela 7 10 3 3 23

30 Spaić, Jovana 10 16 3 3 32

31 Stijović, Branka 17 19 4 5 45

32 Višnjić, Milena 7 5 0 0 12

33 Vujičić, Jovan 0 0 2 0 2

34 Vukadinović, Ksenija 15 17 4 5 41

35 Vukićević, Mijo 11 12 3 1 27

36 Vuković, Jakov 8 11 2 3 24

37 Zvrko, Hana 3 0 0 0 3

Abschlussprüfung (Hören, Lesen, Schreiben, Grammatik, Sprechen)

Name HV (10) LE (10) TP (10) GR (10) MP (10) AP (von 100)

1 Boljević, Nina 0

2 Bulatović, Sanja 0

3 Ćorović, Nataša 0

4 Dajević, Margita 0

5 Dubljević, Sanja 0

6 Janković, Milena 0

7 Jasnić, Jelena 0

8 Jašović, Nikolina 0

9 Jovićević, Marija 0

10 Kadić, Milutin 0

11 Kaluđerović, Nikolina 0

12 Knežević, Predrag 0

13 Kralj Stanko 0

14 Lalović, Lenka 0

15 Lišičić, Milica 0

16 Magovčević, Tamara 0
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17 Mandić, Željko 0

18 Marinović, Damjan 0

19 Marković, Nikola 0

20 Marsenić, Marinela 0

21 Milošević, Sara 10 9 7,5 6,5 8,5 41,5

22 Murić, Đzeneta 0

23 Nedović, Violeta 0

24 Perković, Ivana 0

25 Perović, Filip 0

26 Petrović, Kristina 0

27 Podbićanin, Lejla 0

28 Radonjić, Ksenija 0

29 Rajič, Anđela 0

30 Spaić, Jovana 0

31 Stijović, Branka 0

32 Višnjić, Milena 0

33 Vujičić, Jovan 0

34 Vukadinović, Ksenija 0

35 Vukićević, Mijo 0

36 Vuković, Jakov 0

37 Zvrko, Hana 0
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